
Effective from: 01.02.2024

Engine Capacity : 2498 CC (BDM 3500kg)
Model Code : FRD6480C

1 Year Road Tax
Registration Fee
HP Ownership Endorsement Fee
Number Plate
Handling & Inspection
Signwriting 

Recommended Sum Insured

Standard Package Items
1. ABS+EBD with Brake Assist 9. Power Window
2. Air Conditioner Front 10. Cargo Space Blind Window
3. Modern Dashboard with Tiltable Steering Wheel 11. Reverse Sensor 
4. Anti Glare Rear View Mirror 12. Steel Rim with Cover
5. Central Locking with Integrated 13. Rear Wiper/Washer and Demister
    Remote Key System
6. Simple Headlight
7. Radio with USB 
8. High Mount LED 3rd Brake Light

Note
a) Selling price inclusive of standard package.
b) Price, specification and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
c) For company registration, insurance premium includes RM 50 for all driver coverage .
d) We recommend additional cover such as windscreen and passenger liability cover
      Recommended windscreen insured: RM2,000.00 / windscreen premium : RM300.00
e) Insurance quotation will be provided upon confirmed booking.
f) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.

For more information, please contact:

350.00

Price List for Peninsular Malaysia

Medium Roof Panel Van 2.5L Common Rail Turbo Diesel 

Selling Price (RM) 97,800.00
PANEL VAN  SEMI PANEL VAN

103,800.00

with Intercooler 

CAM Placer-X A4 Panel Van

97,000.00 103,000.00

On the Road Price Without Insurance 99,045.00

650.00
70.00
50.00
50.00

350.00
75.00 75.00

105,045.00

650.00
70.00
50.00
50.00

*Term & Conditions Apply

Single/Dual Sliding Door


