

Effective from: 01.02.2024

Price List for Peninsular Malaysia

PANEL VAN	CAM Placer-X A4 Panel Van Medium Roof Panel Van 2.5L Common Rail Turbo Diesel with Intercooler	
	Engine Capacity: 2498 CC (BDM 3500kg) Model Code: FRD6480C	
Selling Price (RM)	PANEL VAN	SEMI PANEL VAN
	97,800.00	103,800.00
1 Year Road Tax	650.00	650.00
Registration Fee	70.00	70.00
HP Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00
Handling & Inspection	350.00	350.00
Signwriting	75.00	75.00
On the Road Price Without Insurance	99,045.00	105,045.00
Recommended Sum Insured	97.000.00	103.000.00

Standard Package Items

- 1. ABS+EBD with Brake Assist
- 2. Air Conditioner Front
- 3. Modern Dashboard with Tiltable Steering Wheel
- 4. Anti Glare Rear View Mirror
- 5. Central Locking with Integrated Remote Key System
- 6. Simple Headlight
- 7. Radio with USB
- 8. High Mount LED 3rd Brake Light

- 9. Power Window
- 10. Cargo Space Blind Window
- 11. Reverse Sensor
- 12. Steel Rim with Cover
- 13. Rear Wiper/Washer and Demister

Note

- a) Selling price inclusive of standard package.
- b) Price, specification and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
- c) For company registration, insurance premium includes RM 50 for all driver coverage .
- d) We recommend additional cover such as windscreen and passenger liability cover Recommended windscreen insured: RM2,000.00 / windscreen premium: RM300.00
- e) Insurance quotation will be provided upon confirmed booking.
- f) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.



*Term & Conditions Apply





Single/Dual Sliding Door



Sendok Group Building,Lot 1564, Batu 4, 42100 Klang, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. Email: info@sendokgroup.com Tel: +603-3345 5600 Fax:+03-3291 9658 For more information, please contact:

